
To: 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Thur 1/25/2018 11:31:28 PM 
Subject: change Ticket for ec. Loc#WMONIY 

Title: American Express ® 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to 
change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $546.51. 
• Non-refundable,EUR130.00 change penalty plus difference in fare. 
• Outbound - United 
UA 56, coach, 28JAN, Sunday, from Paris CDG to Newark EWR 925A 1225P 
• Inbound - United 
UA 57, coach, 04FEB, Sunday from Newark EWR to Paris CDG 615P 735A 05FEB, Monday 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes! Ok to proceed with Delta ticket for  with the return of Feb. 4th for $546.51 thanks 
And OK on rebooking travel by Nov. 17! that is very helpful! 

On Jan 25, 2018, at 4:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 
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We have to rebook (and travel has to commit by that date) by November 17th 2018, that is when 
original ticket was issued. 
Yes, I can make return February 4th, will be same fare - $546.51. 
Ok to proceed? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha...sorry...got busy...Re the Unite gajilat fore 
moment to be Feb. 4th just like Valdson and ...she 
through customs...we can change the return next week to 
Re Delta flights, we will need to cancel and rebook before 

On Jan 25, 2018, at 4:15 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Making sure you saw email below and I can proceed? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We want her return date at the 
says it makes things easier when going 
a later date. 
Feb 7, correct? 

To get same fare with United for , I can book return March 20, later dates in much cost 
double. 
Existing Delta we can simply cancel and re-book when you know exact dates, we can keep it as a 
credit. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

we can move this ticket to some time in the future... since we are making a new ticket where she 
will return to Paris end of March...lets change this ticket to sometime Paris to NY Early April (like 
8, 9, 10?) and then back to Paris early June?... 

On Jan 25, 2018, at 1:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

We have March 15th now, even if I move it to March 28th, same add collect, it is due to flight from 
Paris to NYC so close. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

wow. 
...he also asked that she return 2 months from now...but of course we don't really know an exact 
date. does it make the ticket more expensive to change the return too? 

On Jan 25, 2018, at 12:30 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Yes, we can do: 
DL 405 28JAN CDG JFK 1025A 0122P 
But due to departure will be so soon, add collect will be $1565.80 (including change fee, new fare 
round trip is $2425.51). 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change llIII ticket back to NY again...Jeffrey would like her to return to NY from 
Paris on Sunday Jan. 28th...she is current) to take Delta #405 arrives JFK 1:15pm...maybe she 
can do the same and so can Valdson and 
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